L1000128599

/D-	mina ata da Nicira a	
(Ke	questor's Name)	
		and the second second
(Ad	dress)	
		27
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
(50	oumont realmoor,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		į

Office Use Only



800198090138

RECEIVED

11 MAR 24 AN IO: 46

INFESSION SEPTIMENTS

B. KOHR
MAR 24 2011

EXAMINER

SECRETARY OF STATE OF STATE OF CORPORATION OF CORPORATION OF THE STATE OF THE STATE



ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 719277 5017789

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: March 23, 2011

ORDER TIME: 8:30 AM

ORDER NO. : 719277-005

CUSTOMER NO: 5017789

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: KEEN MARKETING & MANUFACTURING

LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

__ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Matthew Young -- EXT# 2962

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	A Florida Limited	dy as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)		
Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	was filed on <u>December 16, 201</u>	0_ and assigned	
ida document number L1000012	<u> 28599 </u>		•	
·		•		
amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llewine:		•	
•	•			
if amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:		
	N/A		_·	
new name must be distinguishable und end w.C."	ith the words "I im	ited Liability Company," the designation "	LLC" or the abbrev	
ater new principal offices address, if applicable:		6501 Rosella Court		
incipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		Windermere, Florida 34786		
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		6501 Rosella Court		
				
illian Addeses MAY KK A PANTALKER T	7 <i>#(</i>)¥)	Windermere Florida 34786		
illing address MAY BE A PUST OFFICE	E BOX)	Windermere, Florida 34786		
illing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>·</u>	Windermere, Florida 34786		
If amonding the registered agent and	Vor registered of	ffice address on our records, enter	the uppue of the	
If amending the registered agent and	Vor registered of	ffice address on our records, enter	the unmc of the	
If amonding the registered agent and	Vor registered of	Tice address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the ugme of the	
If amending the registered agent and stered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:	Vor registered of office address her Jerry Bello,	ffice address on our records, enter e: Jr.	the upme of the	
If amending the registered agent and intered agent and/or the new registered of	Vor registered of	ffice address on our records, enter e: Jr.		
If amending the registered agent and stered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:	Vor registered of office address her Jerry Bello, 6501 Rosel	Sice address on our records, <u>enter</u> e: Jr. la Court Enter Florida Street odd	iress	
If amending the registered agent and stered agent and/or the new registered of New Registered Agent:	Vor registered of office address her Jerry Bello, 6501 Rosel	ffice address on our records, <u>enter</u> e: Jr. la Court Enter Florida Street odd findermere Florids	tress 34786	
	Vor registered of office address her Jerry Bello, 6501 Rosel	Jr. Enter Florida street add City City	iress	

Page 1 of 2

If Changing Regulater

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of exch Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member Title Address Type of Action Name Doug Scott MGRM 7464 Seneca Ridge Drive York: Pennsylvania 17403 ☐ Yqq 7 Remove Jerry Bello, Jr. **MGRM** 6501 Rosella Court DbA 🔽 Windermere, Florida 34786 Remove. bhA 🔃 Remove. Add Remove Add Remove ∏Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) N/A March 2011 Dated Signature of a member of authorized representative of a mamber lerry Bello, Jr. Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: S25.00